Z4FEB25
14:34:27(E

_ PRICE REPORT
5T} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Guifstream 22FEB25

PROGRAM
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
7

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

7

11

6

OFFICIAL
as/1

OFFICIAT -

9/7/11

OFEICIAL
9/7/1176

9/7/11/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS

31.20

$2.00 PBAYS
424.20

$1.00, PAYS
3408.190

24FEB25

AMT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)
Piace

4.20 .

4.40

$1.00 PAYS

15.60

$0.50 PAYS
106.05

$0.10 DPAYS
340.81

Show

3.80
- 2.80
5.20

iUS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




24FEB25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22FEB25

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 6/12/2/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 12

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/2/4

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
9/6

52

2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
14:34:27{ES5T) REPORTING DATHE:

Win

24,00

.00 PAYS

121.40

00 PAYS
603.40

G0 PAYS
2502.890

00 PAYS
147.890

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

24FEBZ2b

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
60.70

50.50 PAYS
150.85

$0.10 PAYS
250.29

$1.00 PAYS
73.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

8.20
3.20
4.60

Dellars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGEH 2



